APTR - PANCADA GRANDE

Relatério Geral - 16 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13

14

15
16
17

Numero

16046

16048
16024
16033

16013
16023
16055
16003
16025
16056
16031

16050
16030

16027

16064
16001
16051

Nome

TEREZA CRISTINA MASCARENHAS
DEL REI FRAGA

VIVIANE DE SOUSA MARINHO
JOANICE SILVEIRA SANTOS
MIRA SILVA

DINA MAIA S. COELHO

ISABEL VILLAS

RAISSA SIQUEIRA

ANA CAROLINA GUEDES DE SANTANA
JULIETA SOBREIRA GOES

MARLI FONSECA

MARIA ELISA SANTANNA TEIXEIRA
OLIVEIRA

MARCIA LINS COSTA

MARIA DO CARMO OLIVEIRA
ESPINHEIRA

LILIA SIMOES BARATA DE BRITTO
JOSELINA SANTOS

ADRIANA REIS OLIVEIRA CORREA
DEA SA

46

32
42
48

40
51
30
49
46
32
36

54
53

50

38
54
39

Fx.Et.

F4049

F3039
F4049
F4049

F4049
F5059
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039

F5059
F5059

F5059

F3039
F5059
F3039

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe
TRIACAO

TRIACAO
TRIACAO

TRIICAO ASSESSORIA
ESPORRIVA

SRUN
TRIACAO

TRIACAO
TRIACAO

TRIPLAFORMA

AP

TRIACAO

ASSOCIACAO ITUBERA
EM MOVIMENTO

TRIPLAFORMA

Tempo

02:01:57

02:05:34
02:14:32

02:14:45

02:25:34
02:28:00
02:29:21
02:31:31
02:34:56
02:40:06
02:40:58

02:45:51

02:48:21
03:04:51

03:34:23
03:35:12

04:32:10
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